LED Undercabinet Lights
Square Surface Mounted COB LED Puck Light
Model Number: FL-20879-SG-WW
FEATURES:
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH): 2 3/8" x 2 3/8" x 7/32"
Input Voltage: DC12V
Lighting Source: 1 piece COB
Power: 3.5W

Warranty: 2 Years
Certification: cULus
This item can be used with an additional Extension Cord, 6 Lights Distribution Box, and plug in non-dimmable
driver mentioned on the next page.
ACCESSORIES:
This Non-dimmable LED Driver with TUV Rheinland Approval (FL-30W-DB-PLUG-IN) can be used with
LED Puck Light listed above:
  Specifications:
  Input Voltage: 100-240V
  Output Voltage: 12V
  Output Max. Power: 30W
  Power supply comes with 6-light Distribution Box
  Plug-in wire comes with switch and is 5' long
  Distribution Box wire 3'
Want to make the puck light dimmable? Choose from one of our electronic dimmable drivers below:
LED-12W-12V-DIM (Dimmable Electronic Constant Voltage Driver | Input 120VAC, Output 12W 12VDC)
LED-12W-12V-DIM-220 (Dimmable Electronic Constant Voltage Driver | Input 220VAC, Output 12W
12VDC)
LED-26W-12V-DIM (Dimmable Electronic Constant Voltage Driver | Input 120VAC, Output 26W 12VDC)
LED-26W-12V-DIM-220 (Dimmable Electronic Constant Voltage Driver | Input 220VAC, Output 26W
12VDC)
LED-48W-12V-DIM (Dimmable Electronic Constant Voltage Driver | Input 120VAC, Output 48W 12VDC)
LED-48W-12V-DIM-220 (Dimmable Electronic Constant Voltage Driver | Input 220VAC, Output 48W
12VDC)
Compatible Dimmers:
Lutron's DIVA C-L: Model DVCL-153P
Lutron's MAESTRO C-L: Model MACL-153MH

• Standard finish color: White
• Dimensions: 33mm (1 5/16") width x 9.5mm (3/8") height x (L varies)
• Materials: Aluminum extrusion with plastic end caps, Acrylic Lens
• Light Source: High brightness SMD3014 LED
• Operating Temperature: -20C to 40C - Indoors
• Voltage: 24 Volts
• Power: 12"/5Watts; 20"/8Watts; 39"/18Watts
• Easy linking up to 48 watts per run and up to 3 meters when connected in series.
We offer a large variety of accessories for this new linear undercabinet bar.
Power supplies:
Choose from the ones below
The plug-in driver shown in the picture above is recommended if additional accessories will be used
with the LED linear bar. Please note that the driver is non-dimmable but has dimming functions when
used with the WH-TOUCH-DIM and WH-DIMM accessories.
Dimmable:
LED-12W-24V-DIM 12 WATTS
LED-26W-24V-DIM 26 WATTS
LED-48W-24V-DIM 48 WATTS
FL-48W-24V-LED-DIM 48 WATTS
FL-100W-24V-LED-DIM 100 WATTS
FL-300W-24V-LED-DIM 300 WATTS
                                                            For More Information
                                                             Click On Our Brochure Online
Non-dimmable:
LED-10W-24VDC 10 WATTS
LED-25W-24VDC 25 WATTS
LED-60W-24VDC 60 WATTS
LED-100W-24VDC 100 WATTS